
Alte materiale

I.D.: 87009623

Data publicarii	13.09.23	Coduri CPV	19212000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 788,66 RON - 788,66 RON

Descriere: tesatura poliester 19 ml x 28,57143=542.86 lei rejansa 6 cm bumbac 20ml x 0.84034=16.81lei manopera 19 ml x 5.88235=111.76lei manopera 46.5ml x 2.521=117.23
TOTAL 788.66 + tva 149.85= 938.5 le
